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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

89

90

91

92

93

94

COUN TRYESAIL N BN ARME]

.I.

11

60

890

87

1772

18

1247

1A

12

820

16

SCHMID, Matthias
FLORIAN, Kohout

ZENI, Fabio
NICOLA, Pitanti

WANG, Weidong
DAOKUN, Deng

DELAHAYE, Fabien
ETIENNE, Bosse

CINAR, ates
DENIZ, cinar

LINDGREN, Joonas
JUUSO, Lautiainen

VIGH, Andras
BALINT, Perjés

LINDGREN, Niklas
HEIKKI, Elomaa

TEO, Wee Chin
BENJAMIN, Tan

ERNI, Lukas
CHRISTIAN, Sprecher

MODICA, Charles
J., Forbes Barber

RIDGELY, Balladares
ROMMEL, Chavez

CANFIELD, Taylor
NATHAN, Rosenberg

HAVERHALS, Jim
RUBEN, Philipse

MOSHKOVSKYY, Vitaliy

VAYCHESLAYV, Pugach

JANSSENS DE BISTHOVE,

Yann—Alex

MATTHIEU, Janssens de Bist

BIRRELL, Niki
CHRISTIAN, Birrell

AVARI, Xerxes
MEHBOOB, Rafiq
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22

39

22

15

16

35

19

34

21

27

16

26

11

33

32

24

31
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24

24

34

21

32

12

23

23

18

28

21

32

12

39

31

34

39

25

20

19

19

30

39

39

20

21

23

22

20

39

21

39

23

25

24

39

20

39

39

23

19

25

25

27

32

35

26

23

24

27

26

26

28

23

19

28

24

22

27

29

33

28

34

30

29

31

35

30

11

19

16

18

17

10

14

15

20

12

14

18

13

11

23

12

22

14

19

38

15

11

38

20

23

12

28

10

14

11

13

15

27

20

12

23

28

22

10 11

17 -

38 -

38 -

38 -

101

102

107

115

127

131

145

156

157

160

172

175

186

190

190

197

197

210
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

OCS - On Course Side

BFG - Black flag

811

335

21

2021

777

18

17

11

4910

148

92

201

ROBINSON, Ricky
BRENNAN, Robinson

HaGGBOM, Jonas
ANDERS, Liljeblad

REUVERS, Gregory
MATTHEW, Rickard

MARIANI, Matthieu
DAMIEN, Desprat Lerale

OJA, Raul
MARKO, Pomerants

MAT ALI, Razman
AHMAD, Hakhimi Ahmad Shukr

MAC COLGAIN, Tuathal
DUALTACH, Mac Colgain

ALVIKIS, Madars
ROBERTS, Dancauskis

MUTTO, Pushparajan
NIJEESH, Bhaskaran

ZULUETA, Mauricio
VIRGILIO, Topasio

PARADEDA, Alexandre
JONANTAN, Camara

DELGADO, Juan
JASON, Hess

VAN BLADEL, Axel
SANDER, van Bladel

BASALKIN, Artem
EGOR, Ignatenko

OKOV, Slav
NIKOLAY, Vasilev

CARLSEN, Kim Braad
MARTIN, Roien

PARK, Kyutae
SUNGMIN, Cho

KEEN, Steve
NICK, Taylor

DMNF - Did Mot Finish
DMC - Did Mot Come to Start Area
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38
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37
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39
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39
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39
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39
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39
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39
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39

39
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39

39
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38

38
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38
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29 34 29 39 39 38 38

RDG - Redress Given
DPI1 - Discretionary Penalty Imposed

16

10

17

22

21

27

24

25

18

38

26

38

38

38

38

38

38

19

17

29

18

24

21

26

25

38

30

38

38

31

38

38

38

15

38

21

38

11

20

22

19

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

215

218

218

219

233

236

237

238

250

264

269

288

289

292

304

307

307

321

() - Excluded Score
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